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ASSOLUTA MINI
    2024

#1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 #7 #8 #9 #10

Pos Num. Nome Totale DiffDifferenza TotaleTotaleTotaleTotaleTotaleTotaleTotaleTotaleTotaleTotale

1 111 ROBERTI MARIO 602 0 0 50 52 76 78 50 x 84 79 83 50

2 101 BERGAMINI MARCO 492 110 110 49 51 x 65 x 56 93 64 64 50

3 232 POLI NICOLO' 445,5 156,5 46,5 x 33 x 54,5 50 40 89 59,5 65,5 54

4 18 ABREGAL FEDERICO 396,5 205,5 49 x 28 x 53 46 44 73 49 56,5 47

5 186 ARRIGHINI GIOVANNI 368 234 28,5 54 52 x 69,5 x 57 x 76 59,5 x

6 61 GRANDI MATTIA 330,5 271,5 37,5 x 43 72,5 x 48 38 77 x 13 39

7 15 CAVALLI BEATRICE 326 276 4,5 x x x x 49 49 101 76 x 51

8 63 FABOZZI LEONARDO 303 299 23 x x 77 60,5 x x 81 49 35,5 x

9 519 PACILLO NICOLO' 287,5 314,5 15,5 48 49 x x x 42 22 74,5 x 52

10 182 PULIGHEDDU ALEX 249 353 38,5 x x x 78,5 x x 87 83,5 x x

11 127 VITALI NICOLO' 207 395 42 x x x x 54 46 x x 52 55

12 122 SAPIGNOLI GIORGIO 174 428 33 x x x x x x 62 67 x 45

13 197 FRIGERIO FILIPPO 169 433 5 x x x x x 57 112 x x x

14 207 FARDIN NICO 164,5 437,5 4,5 x x x 73,5 44 47 x x x x

15 221 OMETTO THOMAS 158 444 6,5 x x x x x x 84 x 74 x

16 34 FERRARI MICHAEL 154 448 4 50 x x x 52 52 x x x x

17 83 VIVIAN VALENTINO 153 449 1 x x x 80 x x x 73 x x

18 155 MUZZOLON LUCA 147 455 6 x x x 77 x x x 70 x x

19 191 WARAKITSUPACHOK PHAWIN 141 461 6 x x x x x 49 92 x x x

20 55 BORTIGNON EDOARDO 137,5 464,5 3,5 x x x 69 x x x 68,5 x x

21 106 ZAGATTI NICOLO' 126,5 475,5 11 x x x x x x 66 x 60,5 x

22 29 POMONI TOMMASO 107 495 19,5 48 x x x x x x x x 59

23 119 NICOLO' BALDIN 101 501 6 x x x x x x 101 x x x

24 277 LOTRIONTE NATHAN 100 502 1 x x x x x x 100 x x x

25 27 MANZONI GIULIO 92 510 8 x x x x x x 92 x x x

26 188 BISSA PATRICK 91,5 510,5 0,5 x x x x x 11 x x 80,5 x

27 169 BERTOLANI NICHOLAS 89 513 2,5 51 x x x x x x x x 38

28 179 IANNUZZO FRANCESCO 89 513 0 x x x x x x 89 x x x

29 149 DE GRANDI LEONARDO 85 517 4 x x x x x x x x 85 x

30 146 STUPPIA ANGELO 82 520 3 x x x x x x x x 82 x

31 104 SEVESO SIMONE 78,5 523,5 3,5 x x x x x x x x 78,5 x

32 537 SULITKA NOE 78 524 0,5 x x x x x x 78 x x x

33 547 ZAJIC ELIAS 78 524 0 x x x x x x 78 x x x

34 681 RIGATO PIETRO 75 527 3 x x x x x x 75 x x x

35 816 ACCOMASSO LORIS 70 532 5 x x x x x x x 70 x x

36 113 VENTORINO GIOVANNI 69,5 532,5 0,5 x x x x x x x x 69,5 x

37 714 MAISANO LEONARDO 62,5 539,5 7 x x x x x x x x 62,5 x

38 160 RENNA FRANCESCO 60,5 541,5 2 x x x x x x x x 60,5 x

39 205 VANO ALESSANDRO 58 544 2,5 x x x x x 58 x x x x

40 105 CHISARI EDOARDO 57,5 544,5 0,5 x x x x x x x x 57,5 x

41 131 CAMBIASO SIMONE 57 545 0,5 x x x x x x x x 16 41

42 581 PASQUALI DANIEL 56 546 1 x x x x 56 x x x x x

43 102 SALVADE' EROS 54,5 547,5 1,5 x x x x x x x x 54,5 x

44 271 FERRETTI GIANMARIA 53,5 548,5 1 x x x x x x x 53,5 x x

45 103 GORUN VICTOR 53 549 0,5 x x x x 53 x x x x x

46 78 ALESSANDRI GIACOMO 53 549 0 x 53 x x x x x x x x

47 74 TOMAEV ALAN 52 550 1 x x x x x x x x x 52

48 46 KAUNISTE KRISTOFER 52 550 0 52 x x x x x x x x x

49 181 GESSESSE BWANA 52 550 0 x x x x x 52 x x x x

50 215 GILEPPA RICCARDO 52 550 0 x x x x x x x x 52 x

51 4 CODELUPPI NICOLO' 51 551 1 51 x x x x x x x x x

52 126 ZUCCHETTO LORENZO 51 551 0 x x x x x 51 x x x x

53 196 NACHAWATI LIAM 51 551 0 x x x x x 51 x x x x

54 178 LAURENT SHAHINAJ 50 552 1 x x x x x x x x x 50

55 115 CINO CARLOS 48 554 2 x x x x x 48 x x x x

56 201 BASESCU PRICOP RADU 47 555 1 x x x x 47 x x x x x

57 256 AALBREGT JESSE 43 559 4 43 x x x x x x x x x

58 875 CAVACIUTI ALEXANDER 42 560 1 x x x x x x x x x 42

59 280 BONI ALICE 41 561 1 x x x x 41 x x x x x

60 132 ZAPPI ALESSIO 40 562 1 x x x x x x x x x 40
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61 22 VIGANO' ALESSIO 36 566 4 x x x x x 36 x x x x

62 136 MOLENDA ERNEST 14 588 22 x x x x x x 14 x x x

63 116 PASINI GIOVANNI 7 595 7 x x x x x 7 x x x x

Legenda evento

#1 25/02/2024 1° KSC - FRANCIACORTA #6 09/06/2024 6° KSC - CASTREZZATO

#2 17/03/2024 2° KSC - CREMONA #7 15/06/2024 7° KSC - LONATO

#3 14/04/2024 3° KSC - COPPA ALPI 1 - ALA DI TRENTO #8 01/09/2024 9° KSC - COP. ITALIA ZONA 2 ALPI 4 - ALA

#4 05/05/2024 4° KSC - COPPA ITALIA ZONA 2 - ALA #9 29/09/2024 10° KSC - COP. ITALIA ZONA 1 - ALPI 5

#5 26/05/2024 5° KSC - CREMONA #10 06/10/2024 11° KSC - 7 laghi
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